HINO MOTORS LTD.

HINO MOTORS LTD.
WKN: 7205

ISIN:  JP3792600003

Overview

2024/09/18 17:27:25

Price
2.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.36% (0.06)

JP3792600003
7205

Munich

EUR
Automotive
Stock

1,546 EUR
NIKKEI 225

2.62 EUR (954)
2.78 EUR (899)
2.62 EUR

2.62 EUR

2.60 EUR

2.54 EUR

3.66 EUR

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/09 [ =
2024/09/05 2
2024/08/12 g

Headline
GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings
GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=1528066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=1528066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5075a36ad4d842ea39d3247e861953113f5956f60ec10442d3ff1c1f4c8c8bda&idfile=61045&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61045%2F2024-09-17%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=518d3d0b8fad51f25&time=1726784693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b4028c87ccbe333ba2970019fec6ae55ae5b9068d45c9a8104a1154859f4208&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ec5cd7cf07ea0ea0&time=1726784693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca57316d973c7bb2f9fe780f0de591450a5ff0cc88693c40060c1cdde3d80507&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=14eae3670dbf202e9&time=1726784693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddba324a3cb03b7efab9edcae9f247356e843f58b1bb74435978083ff8cd9ca8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b9e8b1d2d227aeea&time=1726784693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9cb2d14736c5b68bad81d0aa44337ec0b67f0d0e2961f0db22203ac32f66fed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc8970357055464d0&time=1726784693&tool=RSC

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 17:27:25

Price
2.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.36% (0.06)

ISIN JP3792600003
Symbol 7205
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,546 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.62 EUR (954)
Ask (Ask size) 2.78 EUR (899)
Open 2.62 EUR
High 2.62 EUR
Low 2.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.54 EUR
VWAP 3.66 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.56% -30.48% -66.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -1.14 -5.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.91 38.47 36.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.53 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.64 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.56 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.83 EUR (O

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HINO MOTORS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 2.70 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 425.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 2.66 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 2.60 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 2.64 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

8.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.20 EUR (2024/03/22

2.32 EUR (2024/07/10

3.80 EUR (2023/09/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.32 EUR (2024/07/10)

Number of
trades
1

3,419
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309363729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79586201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421638

HINO MOTORS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/04/
10

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:11 2.62 EUR

19:57 3.37 USD

19:31 2.64 EUR

21:05 2.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093344

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OOHINDO

Contact Details
HINO MOTORS

3-1-1, Hinodai, Hino City - 191-8660 Tokyo
Telefon: 042-586-5111

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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